
Visitor’s Week(s) – November 20 – December 2, 2023 
Please look over the schedule very carefully to determine which day you will be coming for Visitor’s Week(s). 
Classes with co-teachers will be able to come twice in the week to observe class with each teacher.  
 

Monday Nov 20 Tuesday Nov 21 Wednesday Nov 22 Thursday Nov 23 Friday Nov 24 Saturday Nov 25 
Studio 1 

HipHop PreJun Intro 
Tap PreJun Intro 

Hip Hop Jun1 Intro 
Tap Jun1 Intro 

Jazz Teen Found 
Lyrical Teen Found 

 
Studio 2 

Jazz Inter 1 
Jazz Senior Supp 
Contemp Senior 

 
 

Studio 1 
Ballet Gr1 Intro 
Ballet Gr1 Adv 
Jazz Jun1 Adv 

HipHop Collegiate 
 

Studio 3 
Preschool Combo 

Jazz Jun1 Intro 
Jazz Found Level 1 
HipHop Found Lvl1 

Tap Senior Supp 
 

Studio 1 
Contemp PreInt 2  
Hip Hop PreInt 2  
Hip Hop PreInt 1  

Contemp PreInt 1  
 

Studio 2 
Jazz Senior  

Hip Hop Senior  
 

Studio 3 
Jazz PreJun Intro  
Ballet Pre-Primary  
Ballet Found Lvl 2 

Hip Hop Found Lvl 2 
Tap Adult 

Studio 1 
Acro Senior 

 
Studio 2 

Ballet Grade 4 
Ballet Adv Found 
Pointe Senior/AF 

Ballet Senior 
 

Studio 3 
Jazz Jun3 Intro BLUE 
Jazz Jun3 Intro GREEN 

 

Studio 1 
Hip Hop Jun2 Intro  
Hip Hop Found Lvl 3 
Jazz Inter1 Supp 

 

Studio 2 
Acro Level 2/3 

Ballet Inter Found 
Pointe Beginner 

Tap PreInt 1 
Ballet Grade 3 

 
Studio 3 

Preschool Combo 
Ballet Found Level 1 

Ballet Primary 
PBT Junior 
PBT Senior 

Monday Nov 27 Tuesday Nov 28 Wednesday Nov 29 Thursday Nov 30 Friday Dec 1 Saturday Dec 2 
Studio 1 

Acro Level 4 
Acro Level 5 
Acro Level 6 

Acro Level 7/8 
 

Studio 3 
PBT Intermediate 

 
 

Studio 2 
Pointe Inter 
Ballet Inter 

 
Studio 3 

Jazz PreJun Adv  
Ballet Primary  

Jazz Pre-Inter 1  
Tap Pre-Inter 2  

 
 

Studio 1 
Contemporary Inter1 

 
Studio 2 

Tap Senior/Inter1 
Tap Jun3 Intro 

 
Studio 3 

Hip Hop Jun3 Intro 
Jazz Jun2 Supp 
Ballet Grade 2 
Ballet Grade 6 

Studio 1 
Acro Primary 
Acro Level 1 

Jazz Found Level 2 
Tap Found Level 2 

 
Studio 3 

Jazz PreInt2 GREEN 
Jazz PreInt 2 BLUE 

No Visitor’s Week 
today. 

Studio 1 
Hip Hop PreJun Adv  

Tap PreJun Adv  
Tap Jun1 Adv  

Hip Hop Jun 1 Adv  
 

Studio 3 
Ballet Pre-Primary 
Jazz PreJun Intro  

 

Studio 2 
Tap Junior 2  
Jazz Junior 2  

 


